Includes six HA2V Headphones
LCP/HACX205/HA2V
lis
te
n
in
g
 c
en
te
r
80 Little Falls Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004
Phone: 1-800-631-0868  •  Fax: 1-800-398-1812
ANTI-LICE
6-Station Listening Center
with CD/USB/MP3 Media Player
and Six Personal On-Ear Headphones
Set-up a listening center for up to six people anytime,
anywhere, with plug-and-play simplicity.
We have included everything you need: CD/USB/MP3
media player, six personal HA2V headphones, a jackbox
and a compact, portable, lockable* carrying case.
Headphones (HA2V):
•  Personal, on-ear design
•  Replaceable foam ear cushions
•  In-line volume control
•  45 degree slim barrel plug
•  5' Dura-Cord™ – chew-resistant,
	 PVC-sleeved, braided cord
•  40mm Speaker drivers
•  Frequency response: 20Hz -20KHz
•  Impedance: 32 ohms
•  Sensitivity: 100dB
•  �Heavy-duty, write-on, reclosable bag
(helps prevent the spread of lice)
Product: 8.3 lbs., 20.5" x 11.25" x 10"
Shipping: 8.3 lbs., 20.5" x 11.25" x 10"
Warranty: 1 year
The personal headphones feature volume control and the 5'
Dura-Cord™ – our chew-resistant, PVC-sleeved, braided cord
that provides long-term durability and flexibility are perfect for
rugged school use.
Media Player (HACX-205):
•  Top-loading CD/MP3 player with USB
•  Plays: Audio CD, CD-R, CD-RW and MP3 files
    on CD-R or CD-RW – Plays MP3 files on USB
    flash drives via built-in USB port
•  Amplifier and speaker: Built-in 3W
•  Outputs: 3.5mm and 1/4" stereo outputs for
    connecting headphones and jackboxes
•  Volume control: Digital push button
•  Track display: Back-lit LCD
•  Power: 6V wall power adapter
    or 4 C batteries (not included)
*Lock not included